Results / Aika-ajo 2
RADALLE.com Botniaring 2022
Timeattack Club / Group 2

2022-09-18 12:45:51
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Kai Bade

Jussi Tuomaala
Maiju Tolonen
Mika Rasdnen
Juha Makipaa
Anssi Vuorio

Petteri Nieminen

Track: Botniaring, length 4014m

Nationality Class Time
4= FI Clubyli3000cc 16:08:162
== FI Clubyli3000cc 17:13:081
4= FI Clubyli3000cc 12:31:151
== FI Club alle 3000cc 14:21:447
&= FI Clubyli 3000cc 13:01:569
== FI Cluballe 3000cc12:19:511
4= FI Club alle 3000cc 14:19:317

2022-09-18

Lap Bestlap Best lap time 2nd best Diff Gap
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02:00:017
02:04:419
02:04:537
02:06:696
02:06:829
02:09:940
02:10:900

02:00:765 00:000 00:000
02:07:382 +04:402 +04:402
02:05:563 +04:520 +00:118
02:06:847 +06:679 +02:159
02:12:546 +06:812 +00:133
02:10:368 +09:923 +03:111
02:12:447 +10:883 +00:960

www.karttimer.fi
Licensed to : RADALLE.com



